
SUFFOLK BADMINTON PROGRAMME 2019/20 MASTERS FIXTURES

Day Date Event Time Location

Sunday 13/10/2019 County ICC & Masters Practise 14.00 - 17.00 Suffolk One

Sunday 27/10/2019 County Masters O50s v Norfolk (Away) 13.00 - 17.00
Framlingham Earl S 

C, NR14 7QP

Sunday 03/11/2019 County Masters O40s & O60s v Essex (Home) 11.00 - 14.00 Suffolk One

Sunday 10/11/2019 County Masters O50s v Herts 1 (Home) 11.00 - 14.00 YMCA, Ipswich

Sunday 17/11/2019 County Masters O40s v Beds (Home) 11.00 - 14.00 YMCA, Ipswich

Sunday 17/11/2019 County Masters O55s v Herts (Away) 12.30 - 15.00

Queenswood 

School, 

Brookmans Park, 

AL9 6NS

Sunday 24/11/2019 County Masters O50s v Herts 2 (Away) 10.00 - 12.30

Queenswood 

School, 

Brookmans Park, 

AL9 6NS

Sunday 24/11/2019 County Masters O60s v Kent (Home) 11.00 - 14.00 YMCA, Ipswich

Sunday 01/12/2019 County Masters O40s & O55s v Bucks (Away) 12.00 - 15.00 High Wycombe

Sunday 08/12/2019 County Masters O40s & O60s v Essex (Away) 13.00 - 17.00 Redbridge SC

Sunday 15/12/2019 County Masters O50s v Essex (Away)

arrive 12.45

13.00 - 15.00

(4 courts)

Central Park SC, 

Gooshays Drive, 

RM3 9LB

Sunday 15/12/2019 County Masters O60s v Herts (Home) 11.00 - 14.00 YMCA, Ipswich

Sunday 05/01/2020
County Masters O40s v Cambs (Home)

County ICC & Masters Squads Practise
11.00 - 15.00 Suffolk One

Sat/Sun 11&12/01/2020
Masters Inter County Challenge weekend

Over 40s, Over 55s and Over 60s
Both days

40s - Eastleigh

55s & 60s - 

Worcester

Sunday 19/01/2020 County Masters O50s v Herts 1 (Away) 12.00 - 14.30

Queenswood 

School, 

Brookmans Park, 

AL9 6NS

Sunday 19/01/2020 County Masters O55s v Essex (Home) 11.00 - 14.00 YMCA, Ipswich

Sunday 26/01/2020 County Masters O50s v Herts 2 (Home) 12.30 - 15.00 Suffolk One

Sunday 26/01/2020 County Masters O55s v Herts (Home) 12.30 - 15.00 Suffolk One

Sunday 09/02/2020 County Masters O40s v Cambs (Away) 12.00 - 15.00
Paradise Centre, 

Ely, CB7 4PQ

Sunday 09/02/2020 County Masters O50s v Norfolk (Home) 11.00 - 14.00 YMCA, Ipswich

Sunday 09/02/2020 County Masters O60s v Kent (Away) 13.00 - 16.00 Gillingham

Sunday 16/02/2020 County Masters O55s v Cambs (Home) 11.00 - 14.00 YMCA, Ipswich

Sunday 23/02/2020 County Masters O40s v Beds (Away) 12.30 - 15.00
Bradgate Rd, 

Bedford

Sunday 23/02/2020 County Masters O55s v Essex (Away) 13.00 - 17.00

Central Park SC, 

Gooshays Drive, 

RM3 9LB

Sunday 01/03/2020 County Masters O40s & O55s v Bucks (Home) 11.00 - 14.00 Suffolk One

Sunday 08/03/2020 County Masters O50s v Essex (Home) 11.00 - 14.00 YMCA, Ipswich
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Sunday 08/03/2020 County Masters O60s v Herts (Away) 12.30 - 3.00

Queenswood 

School, 

Brookmans Park, 

AL9 6NS

Sunday 15/03/2020 County Masters O55s v Cambs (Away) 12.00 - 15.00
Paradise Centre, 

Ely, CB7 4PQ

Sat/Sun 21&22/3/2020 County Masters Play-Offs for all age groups Both days TBA
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